Exams: May/June 2026

(Y11 GCSE's only)

WEEK ONE

Monday 4th May

Tuesday 5th May

Wednesday 6th May

Thursday 7th May

Friday 8th May

Morning: 9:00am

Mid Morning: 11:20am

Afternoon: 1:30pm

Bank Holiday

Health & Social Care
(2hrs)

Film Studies P1
(1hr 30m)

Drama
(1hr 30m)

WEEK TWO

Monday 11th May

Tuesday 12th May

Wednesday 13th May

Thursday 14th May

Friday 15th May

Morning: :00am | o e el
Mid Morning: 11:20am

Afternoon: :30pm

WEEK THREE Monday 18th May Tuesday 19th May Wednesday 20th May Thursday 21st May Friday 22nd May

Morning: 9:00am

Chemistry
(1hr 15m/1hr 45m)

English Literature P2
(2hr 15)

French Listening
(50m/1h 5m)

English Language P1
(1hr 45m)

PE Paper 1
(1hr 30)

Mid Morning: 11:20am

Afternoon: 1:30pm

Computer Science P2
(1hr 30m)

Religious Studies P2
(1hr 45m)

Business Studies P2
(1hr 45m)

ICT (On Screen)
(1hr 20m)

Film Studies P2
(1hr 30)

May Half term




WEEK FOUR Monday 1st June Tuesday 2nd June Wednesday 3rd June Thursday 4th June Friday 5th June
. A, PE Paper 2 Physics P1 Maths P2 (Calc) History P2 English Language P2
Morning: 9:00am (1hr 15) (1hr 15m/1hr 45m) (1hr 30m) (1hr 50m) (1hr 45m)
Mid Morning: 11:20am
L. Geography P2 French Reading Music
Afternoon: 1:30pm (1hr 30m) (45m/1hr) (1hr 30m)
WEEK FIVE Monday 8th June Tuesday 9th June Wednesday 10th June Thursday 11th June Friday 12th June
. A, Biology P2 Spanish Listening Maths P3 (Calc) Geography P3 Chemistry P2
Morning: 9:00am (1hr 15m/1hr 45m) (50m/1hr 5m) (hr 30m) (Lhr 30m) (1hr 15m/1hr 45m)
Mid Morning: 11:20am
Construction (On-Screen)
L. French Writing (1hr 30m) Design Technology Food Technology Dance
Afternoon: 1:30pm (1hr 15m/1hr 20m) (2hrs) (1hr 45m) (1hr 30)
History P3
(1hr 30m)
WEEK SIX Monday 15th June Tuesday 16th June Wednesday 17th June Thursday 18th June Friday 19th June
. A, Physic P2 Spanish Writing
Morning: 9:00am (1hr 15m/1hr 45m) (1hr 15m/1hr 20m)

Mid Morning: 11:20am

Afternoon: 1:30pm

Following official date should be sustained for any GCSE examinations in the case of any national or local disruption during the exam season. All students must remain available on the following occasion:

CONTINGENCY DAY

- Wednesday 24th June 2026 (All day)




